 The In-place Inclinometer (IPI) is ideally suited for near real-time
measurement of lateral displacement of rock, soil and man-made
structures.
Automatic temperature compensated readings.
 Available in Uni-axial and Bi-axial sensor versions.
 Low-power SDI-12 or RS-485 digital communications. IP 68 rated in-line
network connection for fast installation and maintenance.
 Programmable averaging period for signal enhancement and noise

Lightning protection as standard
In-line coupling for signal cable installation.
Simplifies installation and maintenance.
Calibrated range  ±15   ±10   ±5 deg    (to 259 mm/m)
Programmable sample period : removes unwanted vibration
Immersion to  80 m depth (Standard) - additional depth on request.
Sensor strings can provide a complete profile of
vertical and horizontal displacements.
Digital data communications to simplify installation
and measurement operationsPart Number: Description:
IPI-bar-1m 1m gauge bar  for any IPI sensor
IPI-bar-2m 2m gauge bar for any IPI model
IPI-bar-3m 3m gauge bar for any IPI model
IPI-case-cap Cap for I-P-I housing
SDI-12 network:
IPI-D-30-SDI12-15  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state   30 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range SDI-12  comms
IPI-D-45-SDI12-15 Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state   45 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range SDI-12  comms
IPI-D-60-SDI12-15 Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state   60 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range SDI-12  comms
IPI-S-30-SDI12-15  Single Axis I-P-I Solid state   30 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range SDI-12  comms
IPI-S-45-SDI12-15 Single Axis I-P-I Solid state   45 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range SDI-12  comms
IPI-S-60-SDI12-15 Single Axis I-P-I Solid state   60 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range SDI-12  comms
RS-485 network:
IPI-D-30-RS485-15  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state 30 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range RS485  comms
IPI-D-45-RS485-15 Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state 45 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range RS485  comms
IPI-D-60-RS485-15 Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state 60 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range RS485  comms
IPI-S-30-RS485-15  Single Axis I-P-I Solid state 30 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range RS485  comms
IPI-S-45-RS485-15 Single Axis I-P-I Solid state 45 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range RS485  comms
IPI-S-60-RS485-15 Single Axis I-P-I Solid state 60 Deg Offset +/-  15 deg range RS485  comms
Horizontal I-P-I Sensor Range
IPI-HD-SDI12-15  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state   Horizontal +/-  15 deg range SDI-12  comms
IPI-HD-SDI12-75 Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state   Horizontal +/-  7.5 deg range SDI-12  comms
IPI-HD-SDI12-25 Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state  Horizontal +/-  2.5 deg range SDI-12  comms
IPI-HS-SDI12-15  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state   Horizontal +/-  15 deg range SDI-12  comms
IPI-HS-SDI12-75 Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state   Horizontal +/-  7.5 deg range SDI-12  comms
IPI-HS-SDI12-25 Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state  Horizontal +/-  2.5 deg range SDI-12  comms
Extension Rods
Wheel Assemblies
Last Updated: Nov 2015
Options for Built-in-Offset
RS-485 network:
IPI-D-15-485  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state     - +/-  15 deg - RS-485 comms - sealed  80 m
IPI-D-75-485  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state     - +/- 7.5 deg - RS-485 comms - sealed  80 m
IPI-D-25-485  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state     - +/- 2.5 deg - RS-485 comms - sealed  80 m
IPI-S-15-485  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 15 deg - RS-485  comms - sealed  80 m
IPI-S-75-485  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 7.5 deg - RS-485 comms - sealed  80 m
IPI-S-25-485  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 2.5 deg - RS-485 comms - sealed  80 m
Full systems detail & prices can be found at:            http://www.aquabat.net
Connecting In-Place-Inclinometer Sensors Together:
 All of the In-place inclinometers come supplied with IP-68-rated mating interlocking connectors enabling the sensors to be quickly
installed. Simply lock adjoining connectors together to increase the I-P-I string length.  A multi-core plastic-sheathed cable is used